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I DELFIN SPRINT 2018
Skopje, 14.10.2018

Event 1 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
14.10.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank Age Time Pts

Open

1. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 16 SWC Orion 25.47 553
2. VANIC, Lazar 19 Napredak 25.90 526
3. BYTYQI, Vigan 14 TERMOPAN 26.66 482
4. BOSKOVSKI, Andrea 17 VARDAR 27.58 435
5. MILJKOVIC, Aleksa 16 Napredak 27.98 417
6. PAVLOVIC, Darko 13 DUBOCICA 28.31 402
7. RAMADAN, Jasin 17 LIRIJA 29.30 363
8. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 15 RABOTNICKI 29.52 355
9. YLL, Spahiu 15 NEMO 29.58 353

10. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 12 Pfm 29.89 342
11. IVANOVSKI, Dimitar 17 PK Beta Sharks 30.17 332
12. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 13 SWC Orion 30.20 331
13. KITANOVSKI, Kiril 14 VARDAR 31.61 289
14. MITROVIC, Aleksa 10 DUBOCICA 31.88 282
15. DJORDJEVIC, Danilo 12 DUBOCICA 32.02 278
16. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 11 Pfm 32.20 273
17. POPOVSKI, ALEKSANDAR 13 GD SPORT 32.36 269
18. YORDANOV, Mario 11 GD SPORT 32.52 265
19. STOJCEVSKI, Pavle 13 Pfm 32.57 264
20. DESKU, Sidrit 13 STEP 32.87 257

JORDANOV, David 12 SWC Orion 32.87 257
22. DEMIRI, Enzo 12 STEP 32.96 255
23. SHOPOV, PETAR 9 GD SPORT 33.26 248
24. MITIC, Petar 11 SVETI NIKOLA 33.34 246
25. MILENOVIC, Mateja 10 Napredak 33.37 246
26. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 9 DUBOCICA 33.56 241
27. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 10 VARDAR 2018 33.65 239
28. CIBREV, Aleksandar 13 VARDAR 33.68 239
29. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 12 SVETI NIKOLA 34.01 232
30. FEJZULAHU, Yll 14 STEP 34.09 230
31. ANDREEV, Darijan 10 PK Beta Sharks 34.10 230
32. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 13 PK Beta Sharks 34.38 224
33. ZASHEV, Styliyan 11 GD SPORT 34.65 219
34. SHERIFI, Dorad 14 ROYAL 34.74 218
35. ACEVSKI, Mihail 13 SWC Orion 35.14 210
36. NASKOV, Smiljan 11 CELICNI 35.35 206
37. TRAJCEV, Matej 11 CELICNI 36.01 195
38. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 9 Nis 2005 36.07 194
39. MURATI, besnik 13 ROYAL 36.09 194
40. MEHMETI, Edi 12 NEMO 36.16 193
41. STOYNEV, KOSTADIN 12 GD SPORT 36.24 192

SEKULOVSKI, Bojan 15 AQVA 36.24 192
43. JANKOV, Hristijan 13 CELICNI 36.53 187
44. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 11 Nis 2005 36.54 187

PARGOV, Luka 11 SWC Orion 36.54 187
46. VUKOVIK, Jovan 13 Pfm 36.59 186
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I DELFIN SPRINT 2018
Skopje, 14.10.2018

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank Age Time Pts

47. USOVIKJ, Luka 12 ZVEZDA 36.73 184
48. PETRESKI, Mihael 9 VARDAR 2018 37.17 178
49. KARANFILOV, Luka 9 PK Beta Sharks 37.21 177
50. KIROV, Ivan 13 CELICNI 37.24 177
51. MITIC, Bogdan 8 SVETI NIKOLA 37.27 176
52. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 10 VARDAR 2018 37.78 169
53. BUKLEVSKI, Viktor 8 PK Beta Sharks 37.91 167
54. CEKOV, Petar 10 VARDAR 2018 38.20 164
55. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 8 VARDAR 38.37 161
56. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 12 VARDAR 38.60 158
57. ILIEV, Leonel 8 PK Beta Sharks 38.68 157
58. TOMEV, Marko 12 SWC Orion 38.90 155
59. APOSTOLOV, KONSTANTIN 10 GD SPORT 39.04 153
60. KALKUS, Andrej 9 VARDAR 2018 39.15 152
61. BOGDANOVSKI, Luka 13 VARDAR 39.28 150
62. PENIC, Andrija 10 Nis 2005 39.62 147
63. BUDIMA, Arion 10 STEP 39.70 146
64. TZAREVSKI, IVAN 9 GD SPORT 39.97 143
65. ATANASOVSKI, Dimkitrij 11 VARDAR 40.14 141
66. OSAJ, Lisi 10 NEMO 40.49 137
67. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 10 VARDAR 2018 40.53 137
68. PETKOVSKI, Dimitar 11 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 40.67 135
69. KRYEZIU, Shpat 10 STEP 40.70 135
70. POPOVSKI, Miro 9 VARDAR 2018 40.80 134
71. STOJANOVSKI Z., Andrej 14 SC Skopje 40.81 134
72. K. STOJMENOV, Maksim 11 SWC Orion 40.88 133
73. ANGELOVIKJ, Aleksandar 14 AQVA 40.97 132
74. TRIFUNOVSKI, Luka 13 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 41.35 129
75. NEDELKOVSKI, David 9 PK Beta Sharks 41.42 128
76. GJOSEVSKI, Vedran 13 SC Skopje 41.70 126
77. NIKILOVSKI, Gerogij 12 PINGVIN 41.76 125

USOVIKJ, Nemanja 9 ZVEZDA 41.76 125
79. TASEVSKI, Teodor 10 VARDAR 2018 41.78 125
80. GEORGIEV, Metodi 10 CELICNI 41.79 125
81. POPOSKI, Matej 11 PK Beta Sharks 41.90 124
82. MANCEV, Emil 10 SWC Orion 42.58 118
83. AVRAMOVSKI, Benjamin 10 VARDAR 42.59 118
84. GJORGIEVSKI, Andrej 10 AQVA 42.62 118
85. ZOVIKJ, Maksim 14 ZVEZDA 42.93 115
86. RALEVSKI, Slave 12 RABOTNICKI 43.35 112
87. KYOROV, KRISTIYAN 9 GD SPORT 43.60 110
88. KOYKOV, kaloyan 8 GD SPORT 43.95 107
89. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 9 PK Beta Sharks 44.21 105
90. INGILIZOVSKI, mario 13 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 44.26 105
91. CEKOV, Vlatko 6 VARDAR 2018 44.27 105
92. VIVLAKUS, Emanuel 8 VARDAR 2018 44.70 102
93. HAXHIFAZLIOGLU, Timur 10 STEP 45.15 99
94. HARAQIA, Ari 9 STEP 45.57 96
95. KOSTENCOVSKI, Dimitri 9 CENTAR 45.73 95
96. VELICKOVSKI, Stefan 11 SWC Orion 45.92 94



Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29083 Registered to Swiming Club Delfin 14.10.2018 12:59 - Page 3

I DELFIN SPRINT 2018
Skopje, 14.10.2018

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank Age Time Pts

97. RAMADANI, Berat 12 LIRIJA 46.81 89
98. CRCAREVSKI, Antonio 10 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 46.83 89
99. DIME, Chausev 9 GD SPORT 46.85 88

100. TRIMCEVSKI, Aleksandar 10 PK Beta Sharks 47.23 86
101. VELKOVSKI, Lazar 8 SC Skopje 47.64 84
102. ATANASOVSKI, leon 8 PILOT 47.91 83
103. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 9 PK Beta Sharks 48.63 79
104. JANKULOVSKI, Dragan 13 PK Beta Sharks 48.74 78
105. ATANASOSKI, Nikola 8 VARDAR 48.97 77
106. TOMEV, Filip 8 SWC Orion 49.55 75
107. POPOVIKJ, Miodrag 7 OKTOPOD 50.09 72
108. DYULGEROV, NIKOLAIY 8 GD SPORT 50.96 69
109. METODIEV, KRISTIYAN 8 GD SPORT 51.22 68
110. STOJCEVSKI, Damjan 11 OKTOPOD 51.26 67
111. LICINA, Kaid 9 OKTOPOD 52.17 64
112. IVANOV, Jovan 9 CELICNI 53.45 59
113. MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel 8 PILOT 53.56 59
114. ATANASOVSKI, Luka 8 PILOT 54.23 57
115. DEBARLIEV, Marko 8 PK Beta Sharks 54.32 57
116. KURTISHI, Gjin 12 Tetovo 54.42 56
117. KRSTEVSKI, Bojan 8 PK Beta Sharks 54.49 56
118. TASEVSKI, Simon 8 STDENT 55.04 54
119. STOJANOVSKI, mihajlo 9 OKTOPOD 55.09 54
120. EFTIMOVSKI, Ljuban 10 CENTAR 55.26 54
121. MANEV, Jovan 9 OKTOPOD 55.74 52
122. MISEVSKI, Andrej 9 OKTOPOD 57.21 48
123. PETKOVSKI, Filip 10 PK Beta Sharks 58.63 45
124. NIKOV, Petar 12 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 59.57 43
125. VELICKOVSKI, Sergej 6 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:03.22 36
126. MANOV, Maksim 8 CENTAR 1:05.41 32
127. VELJANOVSKI, David 6 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:06.41 31
128. JOVANOVSKI, Ilija 9 CELICNI 1:11.23 25
129. STOJANOVSKI, Nikola 6 Pfm 1:12.13 24
130. KURTISHI, Dorsej 6 Tetovo 1:33.08 11
DSQ HYSEJNI, Ardit 17 TERMOPAN 26.53
DSQ STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 11 SC Skopje 36.77
DSQ STROJMANOVSKI, Borjan 12 PINGVIN 40.99
DSQ ILIESKI, David 9 PILOT 54.22
DSQ RAMADANI, Muharrem 10 LIRIJA 54.71
DSQ STEPANOVSKI, Kalin 8 RABOTNICKI 1:06.63
DNF ULANSKI, Teo 8 CELICNI
DNF TEPAVAC, Milosh 10 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. BYTYQI, Vigan 14 TERMOPAN 26.66 482
2. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 15 RABOTNICKI 29.52 355
3. YLL, Spahiu 15 NEMO 29.58 353
4. KITANOVSKI, Kiril 14 VARDAR 31.61 289
5. FEJZULAHU, Yll 14 STEP 34.09 230
6. SHERIFI, Dorad 14 ROYAL 34.74 218
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I DELFIN SPRINT 2018
Skopje, 14.10.2018

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2003 - 2004

Rank Age Time Pts

7. SEKULOVSKI, Bojan 15 AQVA 36.24 192
8. STOJANOVSKI Z., Andrej 14 SC Skopje 40.81 134
9. ANGELOVIKJ, Aleksandar 14 AQVA 40.97 132

10. ZOVIKJ, Maksim 14 ZVEZDA 42.93 115

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. PAVLOVIC, Darko 13 DUBOCICA 28.31 402
2. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 12 Pfm 29.89 342
3. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 13 SWC Orion 30.20 331
4. DJORDJEVIC, Danilo 12 DUBOCICA 32.02 278
5. POPOVSKI, ALEKSANDAR 13 GD SPORT 32.36 269
6. STOJCEVSKI, Pavle 13 Pfm 32.57 264
7. DESKU, Sidrit 13 STEP 32.87 257

JORDANOV, David 12 SWC Orion 32.87 257
9. DEMIRI, Enzo 12 STEP 32.96 255

10. CIBREV, Aleksandar 13 VARDAR 33.68 239
11. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 12 SVETI NIKOLA 34.01 232
12. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 13 PK Beta Sharks 34.38 224
13. ACEVSKI, Mihail 13 SWC Orion 35.14 210
14. MURATI, besnik 13 ROYAL 36.09 194
15. MEHMETI, Edi 12 NEMO 36.16 193
16. STOYNEV, KOSTADIN 12 GD SPORT 36.24 192
17. JANKOV, Hristijan 13 CELICNI 36.53 187
18. VUKOVIK, Jovan 13 Pfm 36.59 186
19. USOVIKJ, Luka 12 ZVEZDA 36.73 184
20. KIROV, Ivan 13 CELICNI 37.24 177
21. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 12 VARDAR 38.60 158
22. TOMEV, Marko 12 SWC Orion 38.90 155
23. BOGDANOVSKI, Luka 13 VARDAR 39.28 150
24. TRIFUNOVSKI, Luka 13 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 41.35 129
25. GJOSEVSKI, Vedran 13 SC Skopje 41.70 126
26. NIKILOVSKI, Gerogij 12 PINGVIN 41.76 125
27. RALEVSKI, Slave 12 RABOTNICKI 43.35 112
28. INGILIZOVSKI, mario 13 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 44.26 105
29. RAMADANI, Berat 12 LIRIJA 46.81 89
30. JANKULOVSKI, Dragan 13 PK Beta Sharks 48.74 78
31. KURTISHI, Gjin 12 Tetovo 54.42 56
32. NIKOV, Petar 12 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 59.57 43

DSQ STROJMANOVSKI, Borjan 12 PINGVIN 40.99

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. MITROVIC, Aleksa 10 DUBOCICA 31.88 282
2. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 11 Pfm 32.20 273
3. YORDANOV, Mario 11 GD SPORT 32.52 265
4. MITIC, Petar 11 SVETI NIKOLA 33.34 246
5. MILENOVIC, Mateja 10 Napredak 33.37 246
6. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 10 VARDAR 2018 33.65 239
7. ANDREEV, Darijan 10 PK Beta Sharks 34.10 230
8. ZASHEV, Styliyan 11 GD SPORT 34.65 219
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I DELFIN SPRINT 2018
Skopje, 14.10.2018

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2007 - 2008

Rank Age Time Pts

9. NASKOV, Smiljan 11 CELICNI 35.35 206
10. TRAJCEV, Matej 11 CELICNI 36.01 195
11. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 11 Nis 2005 36.54 187

PARGOV, Luka 11 SWC Orion 36.54 187
13. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 10 VARDAR 2018 37.78 169
14. CEKOV, Petar 10 VARDAR 2018 38.20 164
15. APOSTOLOV, KONSTANTIN 10 GD SPORT 39.04 153
16. PENIC, Andrija 10 Nis 2005 39.62 147
17. BUDIMA, Arion 10 STEP 39.70 146
18. ATANASOVSKI, Dimkitrij 11 VARDAR 40.14 141
19. OSAJ, Lisi 10 NEMO 40.49 137
20. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 10 VARDAR 2018 40.53 137
21. PETKOVSKI, Dimitar 11 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 40.67 135
22. KRYEZIU, Shpat 10 STEP 40.70 135
23. K. STOJMENOV, Maksim 11 SWC Orion 40.88 133
24. TASEVSKI, Teodor 10 VARDAR 2018 41.78 125
25. GEORGIEV, Metodi 10 CELICNI 41.79 125
26. POPOSKI, Matej 11 PK Beta Sharks 41.90 124
27. MANCEV, Emil 10 SWC Orion 42.58 118
28. AVRAMOVSKI, Benjamin 10 VARDAR 42.59 118
29. GJORGIEVSKI, Andrej 10 AQVA 42.62 118
30. HAXHIFAZLIOGLU, Timur 10 STEP 45.15 99
31. VELICKOVSKI, Stefan 11 SWC Orion 45.92 94
32. CRCAREVSKI, Antonio 10 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 46.83 89
33. TRIMCEVSKI, Aleksandar 10 PK Beta Sharks 47.23 86
34. STOJCEVSKI, Damjan 11 OKTOPOD 51.26 67
35. EFTIMOVSKI, Ljuban 10 CENTAR 55.26 54
36. PETKOVSKI, Filip 10 PK Beta Sharks 58.63 45

DSQ STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 11 SC Skopje 36.77
DSQ RAMADANI, Muharrem 10 LIRIJA 54.71
DNF TEPAVAC, Milosh 10 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

YOB 2009

1. SHOPOV, PETAR 9 GD SPORT 33.26 248
2. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 9 DUBOCICA 33.56 241
3. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 9 Nis 2005 36.07 194
4. PETRESKI, Mihael 9 VARDAR 2018 37.17 178
5. KARANFILOV, Luka 9 PK Beta Sharks 37.21 177
6. KALKUS, Andrej 9 VARDAR 2018 39.15 152
7. TZAREVSKI, IVAN 9 GD SPORT 39.97 143
8. POPOVSKI, Miro 9 VARDAR 2018 40.80 134
9. NEDELKOVSKI, David 9 PK Beta Sharks 41.42 128

10. USOVIKJ, Nemanja 9 ZVEZDA 41.76 125
11. KYOROV, KRISTIYAN 9 GD SPORT 43.60 110
12. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 9 PK Beta Sharks 44.21 105
13. HARAQIA, Ari 9 STEP 45.57 96
14. KOSTENCOVSKI, Dimitri 9 CENTAR 45.73 95
15. DIME, Chausev 9 GD SPORT 46.85 88
16. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 9 PK Beta Sharks 48.63 79
17. LICINA, Kaid 9 OKTOPOD 52.17 64
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I DELFIN SPRINT 2018
Skopje, 14.10.2018

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2009

Rank Age Time Pts

18. IVANOV, Jovan 9 CELICNI 53.45 59
19. STOJANOVSKI, mihajlo 9 OKTOPOD 55.09 54
20. MANEV, Jovan 9 OKTOPOD 55.74 52
21. MISEVSKI, Andrej 9 OKTOPOD 57.21 48
22. JOVANOVSKI, Ilija 9 CELICNI 1:11.23 25

DSQ ILIESKI, David 9 PILOT 54.22

2010 and younger

1. MITIC, Bogdan 8 SVETI NIKOLA 37.27 176
2. BUKLEVSKI, Viktor 8 PK Beta Sharks 37.91 167
3. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 8 VARDAR 38.37 161
4. ILIEV, Leonel 8 PK Beta Sharks 38.68 157
5. KOYKOV, kaloyan 8 GD SPORT 43.95 107
6. CEKOV, Vlatko 6 VARDAR 2018 44.27 105
7. VIVLAKUS, Emanuel 8 VARDAR 2018 44.70 102
8. VELKOVSKI, Lazar 8 SC Skopje 47.64 84
9. ATANASOVSKI, leon 8 PILOT 47.91 83

10. ATANASOSKI, Nikola 8 VARDAR 48.97 77
11. TOMEV, Filip 8 SWC Orion 49.55 75
12. POPOVIKJ, Miodrag 7 OKTOPOD 50.09 72
13. DYULGEROV, NIKOLAIY 8 GD SPORT 50.96 69
14. METODIEV, KRISTIYAN 8 GD SPORT 51.22 68
15. MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel 8 PILOT 53.56 59
16. ATANASOVSKI, Luka 8 PILOT 54.23 57
17. DEBARLIEV, Marko 8 PK Beta Sharks 54.32 57
18. KRSTEVSKI, Bojan 8 PK Beta Sharks 54.49 56
19. TASEVSKI, Simon 8 STDENT 55.04 54
20. VELICKOVSKI, Sergej 6 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:03.22 36
21. MANOV, Maksim 8 CENTAR 1:05.41 32
22. VELJANOVSKI, David 6 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:06.41 31
23. STOJANOVSKI, Nikola 6 Pfm 1:12.13 24
24. KURTISHI, Dorsej 6 Tetovo 1:33.08 11

DSQ STEPANOVSKI, Kalin 8 RABOTNICKI 1:06.63
DNF ULANSKI, Teo 8 CELICNI


